Oxymac50, DE800
and Elecdit
DESCRIPTION
The Oxymac 50, Elecdit and DE800 sensor interface boards
are control and measurement devices for Honeywell’s range
of dynamic highly accurate oxygen sensors. The ability of
these sensors to operate without any reference gas makes
them ideal for many applications including combustion and

TA2
CAL
ORDER GUIDE
Oxymac 50.V.1 Oxymac50 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
Oxymac 50.V.2 Oxymac50 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
Oxymac 50.A.1 Oxymac50 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
Oxymac 50.A.2 Oxymac50 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
DE800.V.1 DE800 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
DE800.V.2 DE800 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
DE800.A.1 DE800 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
DE800.A.2 DE800 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
Elecdit.V.1 Elecdit circuit, ouput 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
Elecdit.V.2 Elecdit circuit, ouput 0 V to 10V,